
                          

     ALPHA MISSION SCHOOL  

School calendar for the session 2025 to 2026  

 

APRIL 2025 

**7th April(Monday)- New session begins  

**14th April(Monday)- Ambedkar Jayanti  

**15th April (Tuesday)- Poila Baisakh (Bengali New Year) 

**18th April(Friday)- Good Friday  

**25th April(Friday)- Spelling competition (in activity class) 

 

MAY 2025 

**1st May(Thursday)- May Day  

**8th May(Thursday)- Rabindra Jayanti  

**12th May(Monday)- Buddha Purnima  

**30th May(Friday)- Drawing competition (in activity class) 

 

JUNE 2025 

**13th June (Friday)- PTM and result for 1st unit test {Routine and syllabus for 

1st Term Examination will be provided} 

**14th June to 13th July- Summer Vacation  

 

JULY 2025 

**14th July(Monday) to 18th July (Friday)- 1st Term Examination will be held 

for Minor subjects within the class hours 

**21st July(Monday) to 30th July (Wednesday)- 1st Term Exam (Major subjects) 

 

AUGUST 

**9th August(Saturday)- Rakshabandhan  

**14th August (Thursday)- PTM and result for 1st Term Exam 

**15th August(Friday)- Independence Day  

**16th August(Saturday)- Krishna Janmashtami  

**29th August(Friday)- Handwriting competition (in activity class) 

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

**5th September(Friday)- Teachers' Day & Id-e-Milad 

**17th September(Wednesday)- Biswakarma puja  

**21st September(Sunday)- Mahalaya 

**26th September (Friday)- Elocution competition (house wise for classes 1 to 

5, in activity class) and Extempore competition (house wise for classes 6 to 10, 

in activity class) 

**29th September(Monday) to 7th October(Tuesday)- Durga Puja Break  

 

OCTOBER 2025 

**8th October(Wednesday)- School reopens  

**15th October (Wednesday) - PTM and result for 2nd Unit Test  

**20th October(Monday) to 23rd October(Thursday)- Diwali break 

**24th October (Friday)- School reopens  

**28th October & 29th October (Tuesday and Wednesday)- Chhat puja break 

**30th October (Thursday)- school reopens  

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

**5th November(Wednesday)- Guru Nanak Jayanti  

**10th November(Monday) to 13th November(Thursday)- 2nd Term 

Examination will be held for Minor subjects, within the class hour  

**14th November(Friday)- Children's Day  

**17th November(Monday) to 26th November(Wednesday)- 2nd Term Examination 

(Major subjects) 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

**10th December(Wednesday)- Annual Function and Pre-Christmas 

celebration  

**12th December(Friday)- PTM and result of 2nd Unit Test  

**16th to 18th December(Tuesday to Thursday)- Annual sports  

**19th December to 4th January, 2026- Christmas and Winter Break  

 



 

JANUARY 2026 

**5th January(Monday)- School reopens  

**14th January(Wednesday)- Makkar Sankranti  

**23rd January(Friday)- Saraswati Puja and Netaji's birthday  

**26th January(Monday)- Republic Day (Exhibition day) 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

**13th February (Friday)- PTM and result for 3rd Unit Test  

**15th February (Sunday)- Mahashivratri  

**23rd February(Monday) to 27th February(Friday)- Final Examination will be 

held for minor subjects within the class hours  

 

MARCH 2026 

**3rd March(Tuesday) & **4th March(Wednesday )- Holi  

**5th March(Thursday) to 13th March(Friday)- Final Exam (Major subjects) 

** 17th March(Tuesday)- PTM and result of Final Exam (Juniors) 

**20th March(Friday)- PTM and result of Final Exam (seniors) 

**14th March to 5th April - Term Break 

 

APRIL 2026 

**6th April(Monday)- New session begins 

 Note: Unit Test will be held weekly, that's every Monday or Tuesday (if Monday is a holiday). 


